Hybrid Module
Si-IGBT + SiC SBD
Pure SiC Module
SiC-MOSFET + SiC SBD
SiC SBD
Figure 1: Hybrid and Full
SiC Modules
Hybrid Si-SiC Modules for High Frequency Industrial Applications

M=1, Vcc=600V, Tj=125C
High Frequency IGBT
CM600DU-24NFH
Standard 6th Gen.
IGBT: CM600DY-24S
New Si-SiC Hybrid
CMH600DU-24NFH
Hard Switched Sinusoidal Output Inverter Loss
Vs. Switching frequency 600A, 1200V Modules
17
Main Terminal Electrode Silicone Gel Cover Insert Molded Case
Al Bond Wires Cu Base Plate Power Chips AlN Substrate
Low Inductance Package
18
Ratings  Ic/Vces Part Number Package
100A/1200V CMH100DY-24NFH
48mm
X 94mm
150A/1200V CMH150DY-24NFH
200A/1200V CMH200DU-24NFH
62mm
X 108mm
300A/1200V CMH300DU-24NFH
400A/1200V CMH400DU-24NFH
80mm
X 110mm
600A/1200V CMH600DU-24NFH
SiC – NFH Hybrid IGBT Module Line-Up
19
1200A/1700V hybrid SiC 2in1 HVIGBT
■ Type name:           CMH1200DC-34S